2018 California Cider Competition (COMMERCIAL)

Boonville, CA June 01, 2018

Heritage Cider

2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Gravenstein Heirloom
Cider

2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Gravenstein Heirloom
Cider

NV Gowans Heirloom Cider Sparkling Sierra Beauty

Cider

2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Gravenstein Heirloom
Cider

NV AppleGarden Farm Hard Cider Heritage Cider

2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Sierra Beauty Cider
(Sweet)

NV Gowans Heirloom Cider Heritage

2016 Rider Ranch Pre-Prohibition Pippin
Modern Cider

2017 Gowans Heirloom Cider Macintosh Heirloom
Cider

2017 Gowans Heirloom Cider Macintosh Heirloom
Cider

2016 Santa Cruz Cider Company Gravenstein
2017 Sierra Beauty Albarino hard Cider

2018 Soquel Cider Hard cider

Specialty Cider and Perry

NV Pom Cider

Traditional Cider
2016 Sur La Mer Brut Cider Brut Cider

NV Gowans Heirloom Cider 1876 Heirloom Cuvée
Cider

NV Gowans Heirloom Cider 1876 Heirloom Cuvée
Cider

2017 Filgreen Farm hard Cider
Wood Aged Cider

2016 Santa Cruz Cider Company Barrel aged
Gravenstein

Anderson Valley

Anderson Valley

Anderson Valley

Anderson Valley

Marin County, Sonoma Coast
Mendocino County, Anderson
Valley

Anderson Valley

California, Santa Cruz Mountains

Anderson Valley
Anderson Valley

California, Santa Cruz Mountains
Mendocino
Santa Cruz Mountains

Santa Cruz County

California, Mendocino County
Anderson Valley
Anderson Valley

Mendocino

California, Santa Cruz Mountains

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Estate Bottled &
Produced

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Estate

Estate Bottled &
Produced

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Unfined & Unfiltered

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Estate

Estate Bottled &
Produced

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Estate Grown, Produced
and Bottled

Barrel Aged

Sparkling
Sparkling
Method Traditionale-
Sparkling
Sparkling

off dry-medium; still
Still.

Petillant

Sparkling

Sparkling

Sparkling

Sparkling

$9.99
$9.99
$20.00
$9.99

$6.00
$19.99

$9.99

$20.00

$9.99
$9.99

$14.00
$6.99
$7.99

$7.99

$18.00
$9.99
$9.99

$6.99

$20.00

Best of
Show

Best of
Class

Gold

Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver

Bronze

Best of
Class

Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Double
Gold

Double
Gold

Best of
Class

Silver

Gold



