2018 California Cider Competition (COMMERCIAL) Boonville, CA June 01, 2018

					~ :			
_	\sim r	11	\sim	\sim 1		\sim	\sim	r
	œ.	ita	11	- 1		ш	-	

riomage erae.					
2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Gravenstein Heirloom Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Best of Show
2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Gravenstein Heirloom Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Best of Class
NV Gowans Heirloom Cider Sparkling Sierra Beauty Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Bottled & Produced	Method Traditionale- Sparkling	\$20.00	Gold
2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Gravenstein Heirloom Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Gold
NV AppleGarden Farm Hard Cider Heritage Cider	Marin County, Sonoma Coast	Estate	off dry-medium; still	\$6.00	Silver
2016 Gowans Heirloom Cider Sierra Beauty Cider (Sweet)	Mendocino County, Anderson Valley	Estate Bottled & Produced	Still.	\$19.99	Silver
NV Gowans Heirloom Cider Heritage	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Petillant	\$9.99	Silver
2016 Rider Ranch Pre-Prohibition Pippin	California, Santa Cruz Mountains	Unfined & Unfiltered		\$20.00	Bronze
Modern Cider					
2017 Gowans Heirloom Cider Macintosh Heirloom Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Best of Class
2017 Gowans Heirloom Cider Macintosh Heirloom Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Gold
2016 Santa Cruz Cider Company Gravenstein	California, Santa Cruz Mountains	Estate		\$14.00	Bronze
2017 Sierra Beauty Albarino hard Cider	Mendocino			\$6.99	Bronze
2018 Soquel Cider Hard cider	Santa Cruz Mountains			\$7.99	Bronze
Specialty Cider and Perry					
NV Pom Cider	Santa Cruz County			\$7.99	Silver
Traditional Cider					
2016 Sur La Mer Brut Cider Brut Cider	California, Mendocino County	Estate Bottled & Produced		\$18.00	Double Gold
NV Gowans Heirloom Cider 1876 Heirloom Cuvée Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Double Gold
NV Gowans Heirloom Cider 1876 Heirloom Cuvée Cider	Anderson Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Sparkling	\$9.99	Best of Class
2017 Filgreen Farm hard Cider	Mendocino			\$6.99	Silver
Wood Aged Cider					
2016 Santa Cruz Cider Company Barrel aged Gravenstein	California, Santa Cruz Mountains	Barrel Aged		\$20.00	Gold